D75phone:+82-32-526-0909,  www.yg1.kr,  E-mail:yg1@yg1.kr
ER COLLET
CHUCK
HYDRAULIC
CHUCK
SHRINK FIT
HOLDER
ER COLLET

BORING
SYSTEM
ACCESSORY
& OTHERS
TOOLING
SYSTEM
ER nut, Sealing disk and Spanner
Refer to page 110-115
ER Collet
Refer to page 103-109
ʽ��CAT(ANSI B5.50) taper and Inch type products are available.
Unit  : mm
TAPER No. MODEL No. EDP No. CLAMPING RANGE L D G H NUT / COLLET WEIGHT
(kg)
40
SK40AD/B-ER11-70 P2774812 0.5 - 7.0 70 19 M6 45 ER11 0.90
SK40AD/B-ER11-100 P2774826 0.5 - 7.0 100 19 M6 45 ER11 0.95
SK40AD/B-ER16-70 P2774801 0.5 - 10.0 70 28 M12 36 ER16 0.44
SK40AD/B-ER16-100 P2774804 0.5 - 10.0 100 28 M12 36 ER16 0.56
SK40AD/B-ER16-130 P2774827 0.5 - 10.0 130 28 M12 36 ER16 0.69
SK40AD/B-ER16-160 P2774828 0.5 - 10.0 160 28 M12 36 ER16 0.81
SK40AD/B-ER20-70 P2774813 0.5 - 13.0 70 34 M12 44.5 ER20 0.47
SK40AD/B-ER20-100 P2774820 0.5 - 13.0 100 34 M12 44.5 ER20 0.64
SK40AD/B-ER20-130 P2774829 0.5 - 13.0 130 34 M12 44.5 ER20 0.80
SK40AD/B-ER20-160 P2774830 0.5 - 13.0 160 34 M12 44.5 ER20 1.00
SK40AD/B-ER25-70 P2774802 1.0 - 16.0 70 42 M12 52 ER25 0.56
SK40AD/B-ER25-100 P2774805 1.0 - 16.0 100 42 M12 52 ER25 0.84
SK40AD/B-ER25-130 P2774831 1.0 - 16.0 130 42 M12 52 ER25 1.14
SK40AD/B-ER25-160 P2774832 1.0 - 16.0 160 42 M12 52 ER25 1.44
SK40AD/B-ER32-70 P2774803 1.0 - 20.0 70 50 M12 60 ER32 0.51
SK40AD/B-ER32-100 P2774806 1.0 - 20.0 100 50 M12 60 ER32 0.88
SK40AD/B-ER32-130 P2774833 1.0 - 20.0 130 50 M12 60 ER32 1.21
SK40AD/B-ER32-160 P2774834 1.0 - 20.0 160 50 M12 60 ER32 1.54
SK40AD/B-ER40-80 P2774814 2.0 - 30.0 80 63 M12 53 ER40 0.65
SK40AD/B-ER40-100 P2774835 2.0 - 30.0 100 63 M12 75 ER40 0.90
SK40AD/B-ER40-130 P2774836 2.0 - 30.0 130 63 M12 75 ER40 1.34
SK40AD/B-ER40-160 P2774837 2.0 - 30.0 160 63 M12 75 ER40 1.77
50
SK50AD/B-ER16-70 P2774815 0.5 - 10.0 70 28 M12 36 ER16 2.71
SK50AD/B-ER16-100 P2774821 0.5 - 10.0 100 28 M12 45 ER16 2.82
SK50AD/B-ER16-130 P2774838 0.5 - 10.0 130 28 M12 36 ER16 2.92
SK50AD/B-ER16-160 P2774839 0.5 - 10.0 160 28 M12 36 ER16 3.01
SK50AD/B-ER20-70 P2774816 0.5 - 13.0 70 34 M12 44.5 ER20 2.78
SK50AD/B-ER20-100 P2774822 0.5 - 13.0 100 34 M12 50 ER20 2.88
SK50AD/B-ER20-130 P2774840 0.5 - 13.0 130 34 M12 50 ER20 3.02
SK50AD/B-ER20-160 P2774841 0.5 - 13.0 160 34 M12 50 ER20 3.16
SK50AD/B-ER25-70 P2774817 1.0 - 16.0 70 42 M12 65 ER25 2.75
SK50AD/B-ER25-100 P2774823 1.0 - 16.0 100 42 M12 52 ER25 3.06
SK50AD/B-ER25-130 P2774842 1.0 - 16.0 130 42 M12 42 ER25 3.32
SK50AD/B-ER25-160 P2774843 1.0 - 16.0 160 42 M12 42 ER25 3.57
SK50AD/B-ER32-70 P2774818 1.0 - 20.0 70 50 M12 60 ER32 2.84
SK50AD/B-ER32-100 P2774824 1.0 - 20.0 100 50 M12 60 ER32 3.29
SK50AD/B-ER32-130 P2774844 1.0 - 20.0 130 50 M12 73 ER32 3.67
SK50AD/B-ER32-160 P2774845 1.0 - 20.0 160 50 M12 73 ER32 4.06
SK50AD/B-ER40-80 P2774819 2.0 - 30.0 80 63 M12 69 ER40 3.10
SK50AD/B-ER40-100 P2774825 2.0 - 30.0 100 63 M12 75 ER40 3.56
SK50AD/B-ER40-130 P2774846 2.0 - 30.0 130 63 M12 75 ER40 4.22
SK50AD/B-ER40-160 P2774847 2.0 - 30.0 160 63 M12 75 ER40 4.88
DIN
69871-
SK
AT3 2.5G RPM